
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

38 

26 

14 

525 

65 

960 

37 

52 

5 

3 

356 

65.. 

12 

11 

69 

21 

611 

23 

59. 

138 

78 

64 

3. 

7. 

40 

6 

13 

76 

98 

78. 

266 

Name 

Håkon Kronstad 

Marius Andrè Berg 

Pål Magne Berg 

Paul Einar Aastad 

Peter Rustad 

Kjell Petter Tråholt 

Bjørn-Erik Engebakken 

Gunnar Thøgersen 

Benjamin Storsveen 

Geir Olav Smedsrud 

Andreas Hansen 

Pål Bekkelund 

Kevin H. Jensen 

Mads Sandbakken 

Bobbo Enger 

Glenn Sommerfelt 

Lars Erik Trønnes 

Morten Midtlie 

Arild Johan Johannesen 

Jan Fredrik Holseter 

Tommy Antonsen 

Martin Skjerven 

Kim André Nebben 

Frank Hansen 

Kim Rønningen 

Trym Berg Hesthagen 

Marco-Andrè Osmo 

Tobias Rundhaug Kristoffersen 

Torbjørn Gundersen 

Linda Kristoffersen 

Isobel Kvaavik 

Best Tm 

1:01.429 

1:03.415 

1:03.664 

1:04.292 

1:04.583 

1:04.701 

1:05.398 

1:05.411 

1:05.416 

1:05.985 

1:06.008 

1:06.141 

1:06.706 

1:06.813 

1:07.066 

1:07.350 

1:08.012 

1:08.065 

1:09.786 

1:09.853 

1:10.458 

1:10.640 

1:11.281 

1:11.552 

1:11.744 

1:14.202 

1:15.931 

1:16.042 

1:19.002 

1:25.741 

1:26.205 

In Lap 

8 

7 

5 

5 

4 

11 

8 

4 

13 

9 

12 

5 

7 

9 

2 

10 

4 

11 

9 

9 

5 

11 

5 

9 

9 

7 

5 

11 

8 

7 

11 

Diff 

1.986 

2.235 

2.863 

3.154 

3.272 

3.969 

3.982 

3.987 

4.556 

4.579 

4.712 

5.277 

5.384 

5.637 

5.921 

6.583 

6.636 

8.357 

8.424 

9.029 

9.211 

9.852 

10.123 

10.315 

12.773 

14.502 

14.613 

17.573 

24.312 

24.776 

Best Speed 

132,563 

128,411 

127,909 

126,660 

126,089 

125,859 

124,518 

124,493 

124,483 

123,410 

123,367 

123,119 

122,076 

121,880 

121,421 

120,909 

119,732 

119,639 

116,688 

116,576 

115,575 

115,277 

114,241 

113,808 

113,504 

109,744 

107,245 

107,088 

103,076 

94,974 

94,463 

Laps 

14 

13 

12 

14 

14 

15 

13 

6 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

13 

4 

12 

6 

13 

11 

15 

14 

14 

13 

14 

14 

13 

12 

14 

11 

11 

12 

Make 

Honda 

Y R6 

S GSXR 600 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

K 250 Ninja 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawazaki 

Buell RR1000 Replica 

Suzuki 

Sponsor/Team 

Engebakken 

Yamaha Team Norway 

Storsveen Racing 

MeMyself 

Circuit Racing Team 

Knut og mamma 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: --,- C, Track: Dry - Temp: 26,4 C 

Printed: 24.06.2019 20.01.23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Jostein Hansen 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Mandagstrening SMCK 

Trening 

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 19:00:00 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

24.06.2019 19:00 


